

## **Vibrant Future Fund Pledge Form**

Your completion of this form indicates your intention to provide for the future of Valley Outreach through a gift to the long-term Vibrant Future Fund. Your contribution may be made as a one-time donation or up to four installments as indicated below. Valley Outreach can accommodate contributions made by cash (credit/check), stock, or qualified charitable distributions. Information on stock transfers can be found on our website or can be obtained by calling Ed Nelsen, Director of Development, at 651-342-5564.

■ I wish to make a one-time donation in the amount of \$		paya	payable via cash, stock, or qualified charitable distribution by (please circle your preferred payment type)		
I wish to make my donation in installments totaling \$  You may elect to complete your pledge in up to 4 installments.			I wish to pledge my contribution as a provision in my/our will or estate.		
			The distribution of my contribution will occur as the following:		
Date (Mo./Year):	Amount: Amount: Amount:		<ul> <li>An outright bequest upon the passing of the donor(s)</li> <li>Valley Outreach as a named beneficiary of a retirement account or insurance policy</li> <li>A trust or annuity with income reserved for the donor, spouse, or other beneficiary</li> </ul>		
Date (Mo./Year):					
Date (Mo./Year):					
Date (Mo./Year): Amount:			Other (please specify)		
Donor Legal Name (Please Print)		Signature		Date	
Donor Legal Name (Please Print	t)	Signature		Date	
Valley Outreach appreciates the opportunity to acknowledge your commitment by publicly recognizing your contribution. All requests for anonymity will be honored. I/we permit Valley Outreach to use my/our name(s) in printed lists which may appear on the Valley Outreach website and/or in other publications.  Preferred Name(s):			Thank you for your investment in the future of Valley Outreach.  If you have any questions, please contact Ed Nelsen, Director of Development, at (651) 342-5564 or ed.nelsen@valleyoutreachmn.org  Please mail this completed form to:  Valley Outreach, 1911 Curve Crest Blvd. W, Stillwater, MN 550828		
I/we prefer to remain a	anonymous.				